
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
          1  2  

  - 
 
 
 

        9:00- 
10:00- 
12:30- 

1:30- 
6:30- 

 

Coffee Connections-PUB 
Golf Fridays-EGR 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Bingo-OD 
Movie: “The Rookie” 
 

9:30- 
10:00- 
10:30- 
11:45- 

1:00- 
2:30- 
4:00- 

 

Zoo Walk-E.Lobby 
Blood Pressure Checks-WWS 
Brain Games-JCR 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
Mass –SC Chapel 
 

3  4  5  6 Root Beer Float Day 7  8  9  
9:30- 

10:30- 
1:00- 
 2:00- 

 
6:00- 
7:15- 

 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Movie: “America’s 
Sweethearts” 
Family Feud-OD 
Charismatic  
Prayer Group-JCR 
 

1:00- 
2:00- 

 
2:30- 
6:30- 

 
 
 

Open Crafting Time-ES 
Speaker: Ben Merens  
on ID Theft-OD 
Scripture Sharing-LS 
Mex. Train Dominos 
Open Play-JCR  
 

10:30
- 

1:00- 
2:00- 

 
2:00- 
4:15- 
7:00- 

 

Meet the Pharmacist-RWC 
Bus Shopping Trip 
Speaker:  
Stephen Hauser -OD 
Tech Tuesday-WGR 
Miss Wisconsin-PUB  
AA-LS 
 

1:00- 
6:00- 

 
7:15- 

Rummikub-ES 
Music:  
Checkmate Quartet-OD 
Root Beer Float Day-PUB 

10:00- 
1:30- 
2:00- 
2:00- 

 
 

3:00- 
6:30- 

 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Chat & Stitch-ES 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Resident Speaker:  
John Harrits on  
Antarctica-JCR 
Ukulele Practice-JCR 
Movie: “Breaking Away” 
 

9:00- 
10:00- 
12:30- 

1:30- 
6:30- 

 

Coffee Connections-PUB 
Golf Fridays-EGR 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Bingo-OD 
Movie: “Princess Diaries” 
 

9:30- 
9:30- 

10:00- 
10:30- 
11:45- 

1:00- 
2:00- 
2:30- 
4:00- 

 

MU Fitness Class-RWC 
Zoo Walk-E.Lobby 
Blood Pressure Checks-WWS 
Brain Games-JCR 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Matinee: “The Birds”- Theater 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
Mass –SC Chapel 
 

10  11  12  13  14  15  16  
9:30- 

10:30- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
6:00- 
7:15- 

 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Sing Along-PUB 
Movie: “The Majestic” 
Family Feud-OD 
Charismatic  
Prayer Group-JCR 
 

9:00- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
1:30- 

 
2:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

 

Toe Nail Care-RWC 
Open Crafting Time-ES 
Library Committee-LS 
Parkinson’s Support 
Group-JCR 
Movie: “Book Thief” 
Scripture Sharing-LS 
Mex. Train Dominos  
Open Play-JCR  
 

9:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 
7:00- 

 

Spa Day $-RWC 
Bus Shopping Trip 
RAC Board Meeting-OD 
Tech Tuesday-WGR 
AA-LS 
 

1:00- 
2:00- 

Rummikub-ES 
Caregiver’s  
Support Group-LS 

10:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 
3:00- 
6:30- 

 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Speaker: Tim Crain-OD 
Ukulele Practice-JCR 
Movie: “Untouchables” 
 

9:00- 
10:00- 
12:30- 

1:30- 
2:00- 
6:30- 

 

Coffee Connections-PUB 
Golf Fridays-EGR 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Bingo-OD 
Wedding Show-MPD 
Movie: “To Sir With Love” 
 

10:00- 
11:45- 

1:00- 
2:30- 
4:00- 

 

Blood Pressure Checks-WWS 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
Mass SC Chapel 
 

Saturday 

Independent Living Activities August 2025 



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
17  18  19  20  21  22  23  

9:30- 
10:30- 

1:00- 
 2:00- 

 
6:00- 
7:15- 

 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Movie: “Good Night & 
Good Luck” 
Family Feud-OD 
Charismatic  
Prayer Group-JCR 
 

9:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 

 
 

2:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

 
 

Toe Nail Care-WWS 
Open Crafting Time-ES 
Movie:  
“The Theory of 
Everything” 
Aug. Birthday Party-OD 
Scripture Sharing-LS 
Mex. Train Dominos 
Open Play-JCR  
 

9:00- 
9:00- 

11:00- 
 

2:00- 
1:00- 
7:00- 

 

Tech Tuesday-WGR 
Hearing Aid Care-RWC 
Bus Outing $: Picnic  
Firefly Grove-E.Lobby 
Tech Tuesday-WGR 
Bus Shopping Trip 
AA-LS 
 

1:00- 
1:00- 
1:30- 
2:00- 
2:00- 

Rummikub-ES 
Afternoon Book Club-MPD 
Community Café-RWC 
Lay Camillian Family-OD 
Grief Support Group-LS 

10:00- 
1:30- 
2:00- 
3:00- 
6:00- 

 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Chat & Stitch-ES 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Ukulele Practice-JCR 
Music: Barcel Suzuki 
String Academy-OD  
 

9:00- 
 

10:00- 
12:30- 

1:00- 
 

1:30- 
6:30- 

 

Coffee  
Connections-PUB 
Golf Fridays-EGR 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Pet Therapy  
Visit-W.Lobby 
Bingo-OD 
Movie: “Three Amigos” 
 

9:30- 
10:00- 
11:45- 

1:00- 
2:30- 
4:00- 

 

Zoo Walk-E.Lobby 
Blood Pressure Checks-WWS 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
Mass-SC Chapel 
 

24  25  26  27  28  29  30  
9:30- 
10:30- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
7:15- 
 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Sing Along-PUB 
Movie: “Michael” 
Charismatic  
Prayer Group-JCR 
 

1:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 
 
 
 

Open Crafting Time-ES 
Movie: “Princess Bride” 
Music: Ian Gould-OD 
Scripture Sharing-LS 
Mex. Train Dominos 
Open Play-JCR  
 

9:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
7:00- 

Tech Tuesday-WGR 
Bus Shopping Trip 
Operational Update-OD 
AA-LS 

9:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 

Newcomer’s Coffee-PUB 
Rummikub-ES 
Luau Party: 
 w/ Caribbean Eclipse-MDR 

10:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 
3:00- 
6:30- 
 
 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Music: Tom Cash-OD 
Ukulele Practice-JCR 
Movie: “The Searchers” 
 
 

9:00- 
 
10:00- 
12:30 
1:30- 
6:30- 
 

Coffee  
Connections-PUB 
Golf Fridays-EGR 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Bingo-OD 
Movie: “Queen” 
 

9:30- 
9:30- 
10:00- 
10:30- 
11:45- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:30- 
4:00- 
 

Zoo Walk-E.Lobby 
MU Fitness Class-RWC 
Blood Pressure Checks-WWS 
Brain Games-JCR 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Matinee: “Grown Ups”-Theater 
Watercolor Panting-ES 
Mass-SC Chapel 
 

31  

9:30- 
10:30- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
7:15- 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Sing Along-PUB 
Movie: “Show Boat” 
Charismatic  
Prayer Group-JCR 

     

GA: 
EGR: 
JCR: 

MOVIE: 
PUB: 
MDR: 

BC: 
RWC: 

Guardian Angel Chapel 
Game Room 
Jelen Community Room 
Theater 
East Residence 
Mansfelds Dining Room 
Business Center 
Revitalize Wellness Center  

LS: 
ES: 
SC 
OD 

WGR 
AT 

WWS: 
RBR: 

Learning Studio  
Enrichment Studio  
San Camillo Chapel  
O’Donnell Room 
West Game Room 
Atrium 
West Wellness Studio 
Rose Bagozzi Room  

4:00-5:00pm - 
 

$ symbol: -  
 

Underlined: - 
Note: - 

Happy Hour (Mon.-Sat.) 
 
Requires additional cost please see the  
Activities Book for more details 
Requires a signup or appointment 
All rooms and times subject to change please refer to 
digital board for most up-to-date information, Thank you. 

 
10:30am - 

 
11:00pm -  
3:30pm -  

 
3:30pm - 

   Every Monday  
Ecumenical Worship Service-GA Chapel  
   Monday-Friday 
Mass - San Camillo Chapel 
Mass - Guardian Angel Chapel  
   Every Friday 
Divine Mercy Devotions - SC Chapel  

East Residence 
Locations  

West Residence 
Locations Other Information Worship Schedule 

Independent Living Activities August 2025 

Sensational Sensors! Help Shape the Future of Rehab Technology this week! 
For more information look for Flyers or stop by RWC 


